Mountain Meitheal South East 2018 WORK SCHEDULE

DAY MMSE LOCATION LEADER 1 CO-LEADER Comment
Sun 18/02/2018 Kilbehenny Community Maire Ni Mhurchu Mike Keyes
Centre (Southside of
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am
Mountaineering
Sat 24/03/2018 Kilbehenny Community Maire Ni Mhurchu Ireland Spring Meet
Centre (Southside of weekend.
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am Visitors from Galway,
Clare and Mayo
partook in Work Day
Extra Work Day for
Sat 14/04/2018 Kilbehenny Community Moss Fitzgerald Clean Up on Galty
Centre (Southside of Castle track. Two
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am trailer loads of
rubbish collected.
Great job by all
Sun 22/04/2018 Kilbehenny Community Denis Bates Jim O’Neill Continued work on
Centre (Southside of track, good progress.
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am Large stones laid on
mucky spots
. . . S Frank .
Sat 19/05/2018 Kilbehenny Community Jim O’Neill McMahon Visitors from US Sean
Centre (Southside of cviaho and Patrick Sullivan
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am gave up their holiday
time to work with us
on the Track. Slow but
good progress being
made.
Sun 17/06/2018 Kilbehenny Community Frank McMahon Another successful
Centre (Southside of day’s work carried
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am out by members
Sat 21/07/2018 Kilbehenny Community Denis Bates

Centre (Southside of
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am




Sun 19/08/2018 Kilbehenny Community Mary Neligan More tools Date change to
Centre (Southside of required to facilitate All Ireland
sat 18/08/18 Galtees) Meet at 10.15am make light Hurling Final
work. Poor old
wheelbarrow
packed up on
us. Good work
day overall.
Sat- 15/09/2018 - Kilbehenny Community Fergus Flynn BBQ Glen of Aherlow,
Sun 16/09/18 Centre (Southside of Caravan and
Galtees) Meet at 10.15am Camping, Galtees, Co.
Tipperary
Sunday at Clydagh Bridge,
Frank McMah
Mackanagh Upper, County ranicivicvianon
Tipperary Car Park (Cush
Boreen) at 10.15am
Sun 21/10/2018
Sat 17/11/2018 AGM




